V2406Cシリーズ
Intel®第7世代Core™ CPU搭載、電源絶縁、ワイヤレス用の2つのmini PCIe 拡張スロット、
および2つのホットスワップ対応HDD/SSDスロットを備えた鉄道コンピュータ
機能とメリット
• 鉄道車載アプリケーション向けIntel® Celeron®/Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7高性能
ネットワークビデオレコーダ
• 最大32GBのDDR4メモリスロット

寸法
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU Memory
(built-in)
Optional OS
Storage
(mSATA)
Optional
SSD/HDD
(Hot Swap)
USB Ports Power Input Operating
Temp.
Conformal
Coating
V2406C-KL1-T Intel® Celeron®
3965U – 1 2 4 x USB 3.0
(type A)
24 to 110 VDC
(M12 A-coded) -40 to 70°C –
V2406C-KL3-T Intel® Core™ i3-
7100U – 1 2 4 x USB 3.0
(type A)
24 to 110 VDC
(M12 A-coded) -40 to 70°C –
V2406C-KL5-T Intel® Core™ i5-
7300U – 1 2 4 x USB 3.0
(type A)
24 to 110 VDC
(M12 A-coded) -40 to 70°C –
V2406C-KL7-T Intel® Core™ i7-
7600U – 1 2 4 x USB 3.0
(type A)
24 to 110 VDC
(M12 A-coded) -40 to 70°C –
V2406C-KL1-CT-T Intel® Celeron®
3965U – 1 2 4 x USB 3.0
(type A)
24 to 110 VDC
(M12 A-coded) -40 to 70°C √
V2406C-KL7-CT-T Intel® Core™ i7-
7600U – 1 2 4 x USB 3.0
(type A)
24 to 110 VDC
(M12 A-coded) -40 to 70°C √
アクセサリー（別売）
Power Cords
PWC-C7AU-2B-183 Power cord with Australian (AU) plug, 2.5A/250V, 1.83 m
PWC-C7CN-2B-183 Power cord with three-prong China (CN) plug, 2.5A/250V, 1.83 m
PWC-C7EU-2B-183 Power cord with Continental Europe (EU) plug, 2.5A/250V, 1.83 m
PWC-C7UK-2B-183 Power cord with United Kingdom (UK) plug, 2.5A/250V, 1.83 m
PWC-C7US-2B-183 Power cord with United States (US) plug, 10A/125V, 1.83 m
Battery Kits
RTC Battery Kit Lithium battery with built-in connector
Cables
CBL-M12(FF5P)/OPEN-100 IP67 A-coded M12-to-5-pin power cable, IP67-rated 5-pin female M12 connector, 1 m
Power Adapters
PWR-24270-DT-S1 Power adapter, input voltage 90 to 264 VAC, output voltage 24 V with 2.5 A DC load
Wi-Fi Wireless Modules
V2400-WLAN22-AC jjPlus JWX6058 Wi-Fi mini card with 4 black screws
V2400-LTECat4-NA Sierra WP7610 LTE Cat. 4 mini card with 2 black screws for North America
V2400-LTECat4-EMEA Sierra WP7607 LTE Cat. 4 mini card with 2 black screws for the EMEA region
V2406C TPM2.0 Module SLB9665XT2.0 TPM 2.0 module
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. 2020年8月7日更新。